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Completes your piping system

PVC mush forage bend 2xsocket

Specifications

SKU

140050751
140050801
140063751
140063801

Dimension

50 mm
50 mm
63 mm
63 mm

Pressureclass Degrees
10 bar 75°
10 bar 80°
10 bar 75°
10 bar 80°

More information about this product? Call +31 (0) 53 574 13 54

Smans Products - PVC mush forage bend 2xsocket - http://www.smans.nl/en/product/111/pvc-mush-forage-bend-2xsocket.pdf

Definition
Klein model
Klein model
Klein model
Klein model

Discountgroup
440
440
440
440

Amount
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